





Thank you for taking the time to consider being a partner with RSL-AZ Yuma. Our program is designed to offer players the best possible soccer experience that teaches soccer and life skills, which players can use on and off the field. Club soccer comes with a financial commitment (tournaments, travel, and team expenses) that is sometimes difficult for our families. We are seeking sponsors to help defray these additional expenses. Our goal is to offer the opportunity to play soccer for all kids regardless of their family's financial position. Your generous support is greatly appreciated by the players and their families. We look forward to a successful and positive relationship.

As a Sponsor of RSL-AZ Yuma, you have three options to apply the funds.

CLUB SPONSOR or TEAM SPONSOR – The business name and logo listed and promoted on the RSL-AZ Yuma website and Club Social media Page. We can include basic details of the business as part of our Sponsorship incentive Program. \*Sponsor will be responsible for providing business logo and contact information.

INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR – A sponsorship may be made to RSL-AZ Yuma with a specific request to sponsor an individual player. This request is honored if the funds are described specifically by the SPONSOR, not the individual the reason for the donation/sponsorship. For example: 2023 - 2024 Season Registration, Club uniform items, tournament fees, or leagues fees.

\*ALL SPONSORED funds are applied for the season in which they are donated. Excess funds, if any, will revert to Club use thereafter.

Each Sponsorship will receive a detailed receipt if requested after funds are received by the Club. Please ensure the information included is legible and filled out completely.

intermediation included is regione and inited and completely.			
Sponsor Name:			
Contact Person:	Email:		
Phone:	Website:		
Email business logo to: Yuma@rslaz.org	Request Receipt? Circle C	ne: YES	or NO
Sponsorship Categories		Check	AMT
Individual Sponsorship Please specify below			
Team Sponsorship Please specify below			
Club Sponsorship Please specify below			
Team Age/Gender/Coach (if applicable):			
Individual Player (if applicable):			
Specific instructions for use of funds (if applicable):			

Please make out your tax-deductible sponsorship check to: **RSL-AZ YUMA**. If mailing your sponsorship, please send it to PO BOX 164, Yuma, AZ 85366. As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, your gifts will be tax deductible. A copy of this letter will serve as your receipt.